

Court No. - 53

Case :- ORIGINAL SUIT No. - 4 of 2023

Plaintiff :- Shrikrishna Janmbhoomi Mukti Nirmaan Trust And 5 Others

Defendant :- Shahi Masjid Eidgah Management Committee And 3 Others

Counsel for Plaintiff :- Alok Kumar Dubey, Ashutosh Pandey (In Person), Ashvanee Kumar Srivastav, Bipin Kumar Jaiswal, Gaurav Kumar, In Person, Kushagra Agrawal, Rana Singh, Sandip Kumar Agrahari, Tiwari Abhishek Rajesh, Vikram Singh Shrivastava, Vinay Sharma

Counsel for Defendant :- Afjal Ahmad, Hare Ram, Nasiruzzaman, Pranav Ojha

Hon'ble Ram Manohar Narayan Mishra, J.

List on 22.8.2025 at 2:00 PM alongwith leading OSUT 01 of 2023.

Order Date :- 18.7.2025

Dhirendra/